


















































.19-May-98

PRINTED:

.03039397. 0029. 01. ..

MDL8559. ...

DWG. Size 4

62-L6£6£0C

SHAFT LENGTH

3190218-23—_)

N

v

MMAX.

%I.F

N

\\\k I
069528268

g

REDUCER END

NOTE:

34

3L )

32 a0
1189941-275— — 533916
901261-15 Q0I261-13 .
< 1190218-24 /7 N
i 1562899~ —

. 3100218-57

L 90005013
- N\ 378 X 1)

§< . 7\% -gq/ WIRE
20 MAXS =ity

N /\106474I~l

TH!IS DRIVE ASSY. REPLACES 3039397-22

‘This drawing and all isformation therein is the
property of the JOY MANUFACTURING CO, i»
confidential and xust not bo mads public or
eopied. It is loaned subject to return upon
demand, is not to be used directly or indirectly
in any way detrimentsl $0 cur intersst.

JOY MANUFACTURING CO.

PLANT LOCATION AS INDICATED BELOW

BUFF; N. Y. NEW PHILADELPHIA, CHIO
| cLAREMONT, N. 1.

UNIVERSAL DRIVE ASSY

| FRANKLIN, P
GALY, QWTARIO, CANADA

£o FBX 484 |nsvns|ons| FCA659IF6668 7]

| SRESNOCK. SCOTLAND
MICHIGAN CITY. IND.

CATETAL VELLI K& B, amrre Con pat, PA.

A SIMILAR TO. én:uggE%a pare | scae FULL ___ ciassl2 CPM
Rersces— o 3039397-29




B/M NUMBER DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DATE
00700081 0207 ASSEMBLY, FINAL JCMO00714 0009 O1
JCM00764 0009 O1
FBX0025 12/ 47 /7
FBX0399 12/51/77
FCF0064 12/52/77
FCG0896 12./83/%7
FCK0228 12/54/77
FDAQO139 05/20/88
o TY UM G/P PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BUB #

2.000 EA * 00045884 0000 PLATE, SIDE BEARING

1.000 EA 00533024 0007 STABILIZER

2.000 EA 00533437 0010 COVER

1.000 EA 00533438 0011 COVER

1.000 EA 00533438 0012 COVER

2.000 FT 00805023 0000 WIRE, 16 GA. (.0625)

5.000 EA 00900012 0024 SCREW, CAP, GR. 5, 1/2-13 X 1-1/4

2.000 EA 00900012 0046 SCREW, CAP, GR. 5, 3/4-10 X 1-3/4

8.000 EA 00900012 0074 SCREW, CAP, GR. 5, 1/2-13 X 2-1/2

8.000 EA 00900012 0098 SCREW, CAP, GR. 5, 1-8 X 3

4.000 EA 00900028 0014 SCREW, CAP, GR. 2, 1/2-13 X 1

2.000 EA 00900199 €007 NUT, HEX, JAM, GR. 2, 3/4-10

13.000 EA 00900302 0004 WASHER, LOCK, 1/2

8.000 EA 00900302 0008 WASHER, LOCK, 1

2.000 EA 00900948 0570 KEY, 3/4 X 3/4 X 4-1/2

8.000 EA 00902224 0821 SCREW, CAP, 5/8-11 X 1-1/2

2.000 EA 00904685 0348 PIN, SPRING, .375 X 5.000

4.000 EA 00904686 0151 PIN, SPRING, .375 X 3.000

4.000 EA 01061844 0003 STRAP

2.000 EA 01069066 0026 BLOCK, LOCK

2.000 EA 01069066 0031 BLOCK, LOCK

4.000 EA 01069128 0028 BUSHING, SPECIAL

2.000 EA 01069128 0067 BUSHING, SPECIAL

2.000 EA 01069432 0095 PIN, PLAIN

2.000 EA 01069432 0128 PIN, PLAIN

4.000 EA 01069432 0644 PIN, PLAIN

2.000 EA 01069434 0121 PIN, SPECIAL

4.000 EA 01069630 0041 WASHER, PLAIN

1.000 EA 01562382 0007 BELTING

4.000 EA 01563770 0379 DETAIL

1.000 EA 01563770 0766 DETAIL

1.000 EA 01563770 0767 DETAIL

2.000 EA 01564935 0000 KEEPER

4.000 EA 01564958 0079 KEEPER

1.000 EA 01566968 0000 STRIP

2.000 EA 03061762 0004 PIN, CONNECTING

kkkkkxkkkxkxkkk*x END OF BM PRINT **xxxkddkdrhdtdxi



